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Requisition Format for Scheme MMGSUY (Gen)
Name of the Works Division :-Udakishunganj

% Il sl v Agreement Date of Work Status | Value of Thickness Value of Total Upto date Value of Current
AA Approval 3 .| ActualDate| ——————— af Previous iture
Si. Package No Project ID N ¢ Road i \ruction | (€onstruction  Agreement | Completion of 1RI Bitumen | BUmen | Expenditur® |\« Done | Demand | Remarks
No | aspermis — ength |{construction) | ) amount | No. & Date | as per (WEBMWMMB | (in mm/ Content aspef MIS | 5| akn) (in Lakh)
(in km ) | work) Amount in Lakh Agreement Completion M/SDEC etc.) km) Layer (in % Amaount 1n Lakh)
(in Lakh) gLk g : {in mm) U T
7 2 3 < 5 6 7 8 9 i 1 2 D 15 15 17 L 18
N H -106 Jhalan
a5 e 2 = 2 o
1 |MmGsuY/| 2100480280002| BETEnEnst Chowk | 5 (ool s1a0gs | 1161036 | ©MBD - | wemrpee | 299 | - - |35700000] 35700000 | 51161036 | 154.61036
23.94 To World Bank 19.06.24 | 180625
. ad viz God q
Udakishang Road :...Dnr:_.a n
ani 01 LO27-TO2 TO 02/MBD " T
2 = 80280003 THATOLA | 3177 | 363357 | 361.58641 [ /" [ 180625 - WBMPCC | 25322 - - | 72.00000 361.58641 | 289.58641
"
(VR22
MMGSUY
3 21T | 2 AT _
g | 2=H 1480280006 1TO3TO 4 309 | o418 O2MBD ¢ 06 25 : WBMPCC | 2417 . g 193.80997 | 15480097
Udakishang 19.06.24
an)/02
Total| 1067.0067| 599.00674
Itis certified that Phivsical & Financial Progress has been updated in MIS, l““‘“u\‘\.!\r“.u\.lYlV-l\\ﬁ
Senior DLAOJDALO, Executi€e Engincer
RW D, Works Division,Udiakishungaj RWD, Works Division,Udakishunganj
Naote - i
1 Above Signed Copy along with Forwading Letter & L tilisation Certificate must be upl ddin MIS,

2 Signed Hard Copy and Suft Copy (in escell) of vecorded TR is enclosed (As Ap icuble).
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GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017

Ministry of Finance
Department of Expenditure

GFR 12-B
[See Rule 256 (2))

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs 128644986, Sanctioned under 13,
dated 10.02.2025, in favour of Executive Engineer,RWD, Works Division,
Udakishungajn during the year 2024-25, an amount of Rs 110372417, has been
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, and that the balance of Rs
18272569, remaining unutilized at the end of the year 2024-25 has been
surrendered to the Government (vide No........, dated.............)/ will be adjusted
towards the loan payable during the next financial year,

(2)  Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the loan
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have
exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually spent for the
purpose for which the loan was made.

Kinds of checks exercised

.

W o

Signatire. oo

Designation: i
Date i
}
e
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GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017
Ministry of Finance
Department of Expenditure

GFR 12-B
[Sce Rule 256 (2)]

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs 13950000, Sanctioned under 101,
dated 26.09.2024, in favour ol Lxeeutive Engineer,RWD, Works Division,
Udakishungajn during the year 2024-25. an amount of Rs 7360047, has been
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, and that the balance of Rs
6589953, remaining unutilized at the end of the year 2024-25 has been
surrendered to the Government (vide No........, dated..ccvis )/ will be adjusted

towards the loan payable during the next financial ycar.
(2) Certified that [ have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the loan
d/are being fulfilled and that 1 have

was sanctioned have been duly fulfille
as actually spent for the

exercised the following checks to see that the money w

purpose for which the loan was made.

Kinds of checks exercised
1.

SIGNALULC...c.cvvreveieiesranins
Designation...........oeeueees

IR T Er—
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File :E \PERSONAL UDA\BUMP REPORT\23.02 2025\PREM KUMARLJIOB 1 N.H.106 Jhalari Bajrangwali Cho

wk To

Name of Customer Prem Kumar. Name of Work/ Road ‘N.H.-106 Jhalari ::_S:msﬁ: O:cix To World Bank Road

[
3228 - ,

_ n __

2228 — h_.. __
U A
mrmf uh Voo

km _.. ____ ”_
1228 —

16171018 2 2122232425262.72829 3 3132333435363 7

a 0 0102030405060 70809 1

111.21.31415
Distance = 1000 m

| \r..\11.ﬁlll|.1|
" / 7/ : \M\W\“@\ o ST
B\
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N.H.-106 Jhalari Bajrangwali Chowk To Worl
Section

Date Time
23/ 02/ 25 12:45:15
23/ 02/ 25 12:46 00
23/ 02/ 25 12:46:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:46:35
23/ 02/ 25 12:46:35
23/ 02/ 25 12:47:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:47:08
23102/ 25 12:47:08
23/ 02!/ 25 12:48:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:48:20
3/ 02/ 25 12:48:20
23/ 02/ 25 124820
23/ 02/ 25 12:49:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:49:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:48:30
23/ 02/ 25 12:49:30
23/ 02/ 25 12:50:06
23/ 02/ 25 12:50:06
3/ 02/ 25 12:50:086
23/ 02/ 25 12:50:41
23/02/ 25 12:50:41
23/ 02/ 25 12:51:00
23/ 02/25 12:51.00
23/ 02/ 25 12:51:00
23/ 02/ 25 12:51:31
23/ 02/ 25 12:51:31
23/ 02/ 25 12:52:11
23/ 02/ 25 12:52:11
23/ 02/ 25 12:52:41
23/ 02/ 25 12:52:41
23/ 02/ 25 12:52:41
23102/ 25 12:53:00
23102/ 25 12:53.00
23/02/25 125316
23/02/25 12:53.16

No.
4

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

d Bank Road via Godhiyari

Length Bumps Speed OR IRI

in km
0.1
01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
01
[
0.1
01
0.1
01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

inmm
330
380
350
250
140
270
330
380
150
230
140
320
120
370
140
190
190
160
350
300
220
320
190
160
140
320
350
300
370
320
150
230
140
160
320

Rate mm/km mm/km

0 3300 2941
202 3800 3349
202 3500 3104
30.3 2500 2288
20.2 1400 1391
202 2700 2452
20.2 3300 2941
20.2 3900 3431
101 1500 1472
101 2300 2125
202 1400 1391
202 3200 2860
202 1200 1228
202 3700 3268
202 1400 1391
202 1900 1799
202 1900 1799
303 1600 1554
303 3500 3104
202 3000 2696
303 2200 2044
202 3200 2860
202 1900 1799
303 1600 1554
202 1400 1391
202 3200 2850
30.3 3500 3104
202 3000 2696
202 3700 3268
202 3200 2860
101 1500 1472
101 2300 2125
202 1400 1391
303 1600 1554
202 3200 2860

CATEGORY Latitude Longitude

ROAD

oo
[aRoRoNANANARARANANANANANONONGNANANANONAROINONANONANONONONANONANONA)

<o cF

2572401 86.916261
2572402 86916263
2572366 86914674
2572353 86913555
2572314 86.912886
25.72279 86911741
2572211 86.909815
2572207 86.908596
25.72229 86.907342
2572267 86.806161
25.72333 86.904282
2572399 86.903813
25.72508 86.901336
25.72552 86.899157
2572621 86.896446
25.72655 86.895879
2572688 86.893329
2572807 86.892303
2572807 86.892303
2572923 86.890994
2572909 86.889261
2572909 66.889264
2572856 86.887732
2572876 86.886071
2587251 86.484628
2587514 86.47838
2587417 86481228
2587467 86.480302
2587179 86.485252
2587514 8647838
2586811 86.487895
25.86893 8648771
2586948 86.486918
2587371 86.482103
2587514 86.47838
=2

———

- e GO.UW...

s G 5

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Nermal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

QX

.X___.N.vcm._m. X + 249

3200
2860

y=0
X
Y

|\l

1

(R) RU RAL ROAD
Average Poor

Goced

<4000 4001-500C >5001
Machine 1D 924

IRI Value 2299
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23/ 02/ 25 12:53:47
23/ 02/ 25 12:53:47

1
1

01
0.1

320
180

20.2
202

3200 2860 G
1900 1798 G

25.87514 8647838 Normal
2587313 86483988 Normal
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